
ISSUE NAME ON VOTING PAPER EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 1 PHONE NUMBER 2

FCB Trevor James Chambers trevorchambers025@gmail.com 0224016615 -
FCB John Girling john@girling.ws 02102575080 067776013
FCB Christel Hamer christelchap@gmail.com 021463335 -
FCB Tricia Metcalf p.metcalf.ca@gmail.com 021447711 063637725
FCB Ngaire Newland ngairee@xtra.co.nz 0272317214 -
FCB David John Roache roachesconcrete@xtra.co.nz 0274425961 063637484
FCB Robert Warrington rob.warrington@xtra.co.nz 063637778 -
KERE KERE David Allan davidallan1@gmail.com 0210311812 063637674
KERE KERE Ross Brannigan brannys@hotmail.co.nz 0212477338 063635566
KERE KERE John Girling john@girling.ws 02102575080 067776013
KERE KERE Jenny Lundie jenny4foxton@gmail.com 0276000475 -
KERE KERE Brett Russell brettolucci@gmail.com 021499224 06 2629197
KERE KERE Tina Waelen tina.waelen@hotmail.com 0275050758 -
LEVIN Mike Barker mikejeweller@gmail.com 021642953 063686000
LEVIN Graeme Galley galleysandg@xtra.co.nz 0275873873 063686845
LEVIN Neville Gimblett nevillegimblett@gmail.com 0211212214 -
LEVIN Terry Hemmingsen terry.hemmingsen@gmail.com 0274805834 06 3670300
LEVIN Nina Hori Te Pa ninahoritepa19@gmail.com 0223673477 -
LEVIN Todd Isaacs levinminibins@hotmail.com 0212033205 063681569
LEVIN Sam Jennings sam@jennings.co.nz 0294711130 - 
LEVIN Victoria Kaye-Simmons victoriakayesimmons@gmail.com 0276011014 06 3688202
LEVIN Paul King ksclevin@gmail.com 027485879 063682272
LEVIN Mike Lepper mikelepp8@gmail.com 0274429055 06 3684555
LEVIN Jo Mason jo.mason@projecthappen.nz 0272486643 -
LEVIN Leigh McMeeken (Griffen) leighmcmeeken@gmail.com 0276067727 -
LEVIN Christine Moriarty camoriarty52@gmail.com 0211863925 (Limited 063679891
LEVIN Terisa Ngobi terisawatters7@hotmail.com 0212975648 06 3684427
LEVIN Iraia Peni pfnek1@gmail.com 0221677262 063680724
LEVIN Kelly Tahiwi kelly.tahiwi@gmail.com 0226578415 -
LEVIN Piri-Hira Josephine Tukapua info.tdp@xtra.co.nz 0275294883 -
LEVIN Ginny Williams ginnywilliams112@gmail.com 0212973641 063676272
LEVIN Alan Young alannishikoriyoung@gmail.com 0278432844
MAYOR Michael Feyen footprint@xtra.co.nz 0274419923 - 
MAYOR Victoria Kaye-Simmons victoriakayesimmons@gmail.com 0276011014 06 3688202
MAYOR Bernie Wanden wanden_levin@xtra.co.nz 0272915546 063673131
MIRANUI Matt Clark m_v_clark10@hotmail.com 0275819782 -
MIRANUI Les Frost shanphypp@xtra.co.nz 0211167162 - 
MIRANUI Robert Ketu r.ketu@icloud.com 0220618242 06 3627404
MIRANUI Oakley Tahiwi-MacMillan oakleyaroha@gmail.com 0212998646 -
MIRANUI Robert Warrington rob.warrington@xtra.co.nz 063637778 -
WAIOPEHU Wayne Bishop wbbishop@xtra.co.nz 0274474611 063681859
WAIOPEHU Viv Bold vivienneg@orcon.net.nz 0274315181 -
WAIOPEHU Richard Cornell designerheadstones@gmail.com 274395010 63684492
WAIOPEHU Chris Hartwell chris_marion_hartwell@xtra.co.nz 0211659133 063681049
WAIOPEHU Christine Mitchell ngarere@xtra.co.nz 0273187703 063688588
WAIOPEHU Judy Webby waiopehu@askjudy.co.nz 0272717192  - 
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